FEATURES
• Full Military Temperature Operating
Range (-55 0 C to + 1250 C)
• MIL-STD-883C Processing
• 4Kx4 Bit Organisation
• 55 and 70 nsec-AGce-ss-Times
• Fully TTL Compatible
• Common Data Input and Output

IMS1420M
IMS1420M
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE SPEED PACKAGE PART NUMBER
55ns CERAMIC DIP IMS1420S-55M
IMS 1420M 55ns CERAMIC LCC IMS1420N-55M
70ns CERAMIC DIP IMS1420S-70M
70ns CERAMIC LCC IMS1420N-70M
3 - 42